
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) NEDYALKOV TSVETELIN 

1 

2 

 

(11) MATEV NIKOLAI 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:54.217 

1:46.123 

2:02.955 

1:50.221 

1:46.149 

Diff 

+8.094 

+16.806 

+4.072 

Time of Day 

12:34:11.836 

12:35:57.959 

12:34:21.409 

12:36:11.630 

12:37:57.779 

Printed: 23/05/2021 13:11:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SUNDAY 

SLOW MOTO 3 

Practice started at 12:30:53 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/05/2021 12:30 


