

## SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

SUNDAY	(			Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km							
SLOW MOTO 3						23/05/2021 12:30					
Practice	started at	12:30:53									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(10) NEDYAL	KOV TSVETELI	N									
1 2	1:54.217 1:46.123	+8.094	12:34:11.836 12:35:57.959								
(11)MATEV	NIKOLAI										
1 2	2:02.955 1:50.221	+16.806 +4.072	12:34:21.409 12:36:11.630								
3	1:46.149		12:37:57.779								

Orbits